Section 106

Form 4.72
The Insolvency Act 1986

Return of Final Meeting in a
Creditors’ Voluntary Winding Up
Pursuant to Section 106 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Regstrar of Companies

Company Number

03940322

Name of Company

Sash Window Woerks Limited

|/ We

D L Platt FCA FAIA FABRP
Gable House

239 Regents Park Road
London

N3 3LF

give notice

1 that a general meeting of the company was +etd-en/summoned for'\2/S/2pursuant to
section 106 of the Insclvency Act 1986, for the purpose of having an account (of which
a copy I1s attached) lard befare it showing how the winding up of the company has been
conducted, and the property of the company has been disposed of and that-the-same

was-dene-geeerdingly / no quorum was present at the meeting

2 that a meeting of the creditors of the company was duly held on / summoned for 1#/5 /==
pursuant to section 106 of the Insolvency Act 1986 for the purpose of having the said
account laid before 1t showing how the winding up of the company has been conducted

and the property of the company disposed of and that-the-same-was-denc-aecordingly

/ no quorum was present at the meeting

13 /5 20O

Signed Date
SPW Poppleton & Appleb

Gable Hgsse PPIEBY For Oﬂ"mal Use

239 Regents Park Road Insolyanrv [an~t Pt PV e

= i i itk

Ref S905/DLP/KH/DSP

08106!201 0

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Section 106

Liquidator's statement of account Creditors’ voluntary winding up
Sash Window Works Limited

From 23 February 2008 To 18 May 2010

SofA
ASSET REALISATIONS

UNSECURED CREDITORS

1,000 00 Trade & Expense Creditors
139,552 00 Inland Revenue

NIL
NIL

DISTRIBUTIONS

100 00 Ordinary Shareholders

NIL

(140,652 00)

Dividend information
Preferential debts
Unsecured debts
Returns to contributones

Fee information

Form 4 72 contd

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL




Section 106

(1)

Assets, including

shown in the statement of assets and habiibes
and estimated to be of the value of

have proved unrealisable

Form 4 72 contd

(2)

(3}

Dated

Signed by the liquidator

Amount paid into the Insolvency Services account in respect of

(a) Unclaimed dividends payable to creditors in the winding up
(b) Other unclaimed dividends
{c) moneys held by the company n trust in respect of dividends or

other sums due before the commencement of the winding up to any
person as a member of the company

Other comment

AR S o

Name & Address D L Platt FCA FAIA FABRP

SPW Poppleton & Appleby
Gable House

239 Regents Park Road
London

N3 3LF




